
World Championships 2000 

St Johann - Alpendorf - A   15-22 Jan 2000 

SUPER-G
Ladies Class

Pl. St. Family Name First Name Club Nat Time Note
1 4 LIENHARD Iris SBC Asta Pernitz A 01:36,19 0,00
2 6 ACHLEITNER Heidi SBC Linz A 01:36,81 3,67
3 1 JANDOVA Sona USK Praha CZ 01:36,99 4,74
4 8 HOUSOVA Alena Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:37,43 7,35
5 9 MAYRHOFER Kerstin SBC Steyr A 01:38,54 13,93
6 7 POLAKOVA Petra Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:39,15 17,54
7 2 MÖRTENHUMER Kerstin PSV SW Salzburg A 01:43,78 44,98
8 5 JIROVA Kristyna Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:43,97 46,10
9 12 KOMINEK Danuta LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:47,13 64,83
10 11 KAWIK Sylvia LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:47,91 69,45
11 13 BARTOSOVA Karolina TJ Dobruska CZ 01:47,96 69,75
12 16 MACURA Joanna LKS Beskid Brenna PL 02:06,53 179,79
13 18 PEHK Ülle - EST 02:25,22 290,54
14 17 BRADLEY-WALKER Sarah BASBA GB 02:37,99 366,21

SUPER-G
Mens Class

1 32 MOSER Markus PSV SW Salzburg A 01:30,17 0,00
2 44 KUDRNOVSKY Dusan Dukla Liberec CZ 01:31,13 6,07
3 34 HLAVAC Stepan Dukla Liberec CZ 01:31,62 9,17
4 39 TSCHÜMPERLIN Franz Atzmännig CH 01:33,39 20,35
5 33 HLAVAC Pavel Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:33,63 21,87
6 40 ESCHLBÖCK Peter SBC Wilder Kaiser A 01:34,01 24,27
7 52 MAYRHOFER Klaus SBC Steyr A 01:34,23 25,66
8 31 LERCHSTER Dieter SBC Linz A 01:34,34 26,36
9 55 MANDL Alexander SBC Obernau D 01:34,53 27,56
10 35 SCHACHER Stefan SBC Obernau D 01:34,89 29,84
11 38 POHL Josef Sokol Destne CZ 01:35,19 31,73
12 49 HAVLICEK David Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:35,54 33,95
13 41 JEZEK Stanislav Dukla Liberec CZ 01:35,68 34,83
14 45 KRONEISL Walter SBC Linz A 01:35,84 35,84
15 47 ABLINGER Rudolf PSV SW Salzburg A 01:35,86 35,97
16 37 KREJCI David Dukla Liberec CZ 01:36,06 37,23
17 42 SEEBER Gerfried SBC Linz A 01:36,30 38,75
18 30 HAFNER David Dukla Liberec CZ 01:37,32 45,20



19 48 GUBELMANN Reto Atzmännig CH 01:38,39 51,96
20 53 WLEZCEK Roland SBC Asta Pernitz A 01:39,33 57,90
21 56 REITER Andreas SBC München D 01:41,48 71,49
22 51 GRESCH Roman Atzmännig CH 01:42,39 77,25
23 50 WALTER Sören Grächen CH 01:49,70 123,46
24 58 KAUFMANN Charles SBRCL LUX 01:51,58 135,34
25 59 MATHIAS Eric SBRCL LUX 01:53,44 147,10
26 64 PLATT Richard BASBA GB 01:58,97 182,06
27 62 WALSH Mark - USA 02:04,36 216,13
28 68 DE GASPARI Mirko - I 02:14,02 277,19
29 61 FRAPPORTI Marc SBRCL LUX 02:27,76 364,05
30 63 MPANDUZI Saleh - TAN 02:30,31 380,17
31 66 PLATT Timothy BASBA GB 02:30,71 382,70
32 69 HATAKOSHI Katsuaki - JAP 02:41,49 450,84
33 70 KANAL Yakub - TR 03:01,05 574,49

SUPER-G
Male Youth Class

1 82 MATATKO Tornas Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:34,71 0,00
2 81 PROUZA Petr Sokol Destne CZ 01:42,01 43,93
3 85 BURGSTALLER Walter SBC Wurzensepp A 01:42,62 47,61
4 83 LENHARD Gunnar SVK Bärenstein D 01:42,63 47,67
5 88 GROSS Alexander SVK Bärenstein D 01:46,40 70,35
6 86 URBANEK Lukasz KS Sokol Szezyrk PL 1.48,69 84,14
7 91 MOTYKA Piotr LKS Brenna PL 1:50;08 92,50

DOWNHILL
Ladies Class

1 9 ACHLEITNER Heidi SBC Linz A 01:34,12 0,00
2 5 JANDOVA Sona USK Praha CZ 01:35,61 9,02
3 11 LIENHARD Iris SBC Asta Pernitz A 01:35,91 10,84
4 2 HOUSOVA Alena Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:37,87 22,71
5 3 JIROVA Kristyna Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:41,07 42,09
6 12 POLAKOVA Petra Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:41,30 43,48
7 13 MÖRTENHUMER Kerstin PSV SW Salzburg A 01:41,63 45,48
8 10 MÖRTENHUMER Petra PSV SW Salzburg A 01:42,20 48,93
9 14 MAYRHOFER Kerstin SBC Steyr A 01:43,35 55,90
10 6 KOMINEK Danuta LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:47,24 79,46
11 4 KAWIK Sylvia LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:47,81 82,91
12 15 BARTOSOVA Karolina TJ Dobruska CZ 01:48,85 99,21
13 16 MACURA Joanna LKS Beskid Brenna PL 02:00,57 160,18
14 17 BRADLEY-WALKER Sarah BASBA GB 02:10,31 219,17
15 18 PEHK Ülle - EST 02:18,65 269,68



DOWNHILL
Mens Class

1 35 MOSER Markus PSV SW Salzburg A 01:27,54 0.00
2 24 HLAVAC Stepan Dukla Liberec CZ 01:30,08 16.54
3 22 KUDRNOVSKY Dusan Dukla Liberec CZ 01:30,71 20.64
4 29 JEZEK Stanislav Dukla Liberec CZ 01:31,72 27.22
5 25 POHL Josef Sokol Destne CZ 01:32,37 31.45
6 33 HLAVAC Pavel Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:32,39 31.58
7 34 LERCHSTER Dieter SBC Linz A 01:32,59 32.88
8 39 ABLINGER Rudolf PSV SW Salzburg A 01:32,64 33.21
9 21 ABLINGER Christian PSV SW Salzburg A 01:32,77 34.05
10 30 HAFNER David Dukla Liberec CZ 01:33,05 35.88
11 36 ESCHLBÖCK Peter SBC Wilder Kaiser A 01:33,79 40.70
12 32 TSCHÜMPERLIN Franz Atzmännig CH 01:33,81 40.83
13 40 WALTER Sören Grächen CH 01:34,46 45.06
14 31 HAVLICEK David Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:35,44 51.44
15 26 SCHÄCHER Stefan SBC Obernau D 01:35,61 52.55
16 42 MAYRHOFER Klaus SBC Steyr A 01:36,22 56.52
17 20 KREJCI David Dukla Liberec CZ 01:36,34 57.30
18 27 KODYTEK Lubos Sokol Destne CZ 01:37,06 61.99
19 37 SEEBER Gerfried SBC Linz A 01:37,83 67.00
20 23 WALTER Björn Grächen CH 01:38,34 70.32
21 28 GUBELMANN Reto Atzmännig CH 01:38,42 70.84
22 41 GRESCH Roman Atzmännig CH 01:39,01 74.68
23 45 REITER Andreas SBC München D 01:44,07 107.63
24 49 PLATT Richard BASBA GB 01:52,21 160.63
25 48 MATHIAS Eric SBRCL LUX 01:55,28 180.62
26 47 KAUFMANN Charles SBRCL LUX 02:01,80 223.08
27 54 PLATT Timothy BASBA GB 2:04,43 287.15
28 55 DEARDEN Harry BASBA GB 02:12,49 292.68
29 51 WALSH Mark - USA 02:13,35 298.28
30 58 KANAL Yakub - TR 02:21,21 349.46
31 56 DE GASPARI Mirko - I 02:29,22 401.62
32 52 MPANDUZI Saleh - TAN 02:58,20 590.32
33 57 HATAKOSHI Katsuaki - JAP 03:06,91 647.03

DOWNHILL
Male Youth Class

1 70 MATATKO Tomas Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:38,69 0.00
2 75 LENHARD Gunnar SVK Bärenstein D 01:41,16 14.27
3 78 GROSS Alexander SVK Bärenstein D 01:42,02 19.23
4 72 BURGSTALLER Walter SBC Wurzensepp A 01:42,60 22.58
5 80 PALME Stephan Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:44,50 33.56



6 71 GÖCKERITZ Stefan VSC Klingenthal D 01:44,81 35.35
7 74 PROUZA Petr Sokol Destne CZ 01:45,62 40.03
8 77 URBANEK Lukasz KS Sokol Szezyrk PL 01:50,19 66.42

GIANT SLALOM
Ladies Class

Pl. St. Family Name First Name Club Nat 1st 2nd Total Note
1 7 LIENHARD Iris SBC Asta Pernitz A 00:56,79 00:54,91 01:51,70 0,00
2 8 HOUSOVA Alena Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:56,79 00:56,51 01:53,30 8,16
3 1 MAYRHOFER Kerstin SBC Steyr A 00:57,38 00:56,94 01:54,32 13,37
4 6 JANDOVA Sona USK Praha CZ 00:57,90 00:56,68 01:54,58 14,70
5 3 ACHLEITNER Heidi SBC Linz A 00:58,32 00:56,76 01:55,08 17,25
6 5 JIROVA Kristyna Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:58,51 00:57,13 01:55,64 20,11
7 9 POLAKOVA Petra Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:58,63 00:58,22 01:56,85 26,28
8 2 MÖRTENHUMER Petra PSV SW Salzburg A 00:59,11 00:58,53 01:57,64 30,31
9 11 ZIRON Marika VSC Klingenthal D 00:59,40 00:58,84 01:58,24 33,37
10 4 MÖRTENHUMER Kerstin PSV SW Salzburg A 01:01,05 00:58,59 01:59,64 40,52
11 14 GOLDHAHN Tina VSC Klingenthal D 01:03,03 01:00,93 02:03,96 62,56
12 10 BARTOSOVA Karolina TJ Dobruska CZ 01:01,76 01:02,83 02:04,59 65,78
13 13 KOMINEK Danuta LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:03,13 01:02,97 02:06,10 73,48
14 12 KAWIK Sylvia LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:05,28 01:03,45 02:08,73 66,90
15 15 LEMPFUHL Monika SBC München D 01:10,95 01:02,17 02:13,12 109,31
16 17 MACURA Joanna LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:12,02 01:10,90 02:22,92 159,31
17 18 PEHK Ülle - EST 01:17,26 01:18,13 02:35,39 222,95
18 16 BRADLEY-WALKER Sarah BASBA GB 01:21,68 01:17,12 02:38,80 240.35

GIANT SLALOM
Mens Class

1 28 MOSER Markus PSV SW Salzburg A 00:53,92 00:52,87 01:46,79 0,00
2 26 WALTER Björn Grächen CH 00:54,45 00:52,57 01:47,02 1,23
3 29 HLAVAC Pavel Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:54,57 00:53,41 01:47,98 6,35
4 30 HLAVAC Stepan Dukla Liberec CZ 00:55,19 00:53,11 01:48,30 8,06
5 20 POHL Josef Sokol Destne CZ 00:54,80 00:53,60 01:48,40 8,59
6 34 KUDRNOVSKY Dusan Dukla Liberec CZ 00:55,07 00:53,52 01:48,59 9,61
7 37 KREJCI David Dukla Liberec CZ 00:55,61 00:54,02 01:49,63 15,16
8 38 JEZEK Stanislav Dukla Liberec CZ 00:56,07 00:53,69 01:49,76 15,85
9 22 LERCHSTER Dieter SBC Linz A 00:56,19 00:54,06 01:50,25 18,47
10 39 HAFNER David Dukla Liberec CZ 00:56,18 00:54,69 01:50,87 21,78
11 44 GUTJAHR Martin PSV SW Salzburg A 00:56,72 00:55,38 01:52,10 28,34
12 27 KODYTEK Lubos Sokol Destne CZ 00:56,78 00:55,44 01:52,22 28,98
13 47 MANDL Alexander SBC Obernau D 00:57,18 00:55,15 01:52,33 29,57
14 25 ABLINGER Christian PSV SW Salzburg A 00:56,75 00:55,66 01:52,41 30,00
15 36 MAYRHOFER Klaus SBC Steyr A 00:56,38 00:55,28 01:51,66 31,33



16 42 WLEZCEK Roland SBC Asta Pernitz A 00:57,83 00:55,99 01:53,82 37,52
17 41 GRESCH Roman Atzmännig CH 00:57,69 00:56,29 01:53,98 38,38
18 31 HAVLICEK David Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:57,47 00:56,59 01:54,06 38,80
19 43 GUBELMANN Reto Atzmännig CH 00:57,91 00:56,30 01:54,21 39,60
20 45 REITER Andreas SBC München D 01:00,47 00:57,97 01:58,44 62,18
21 48 HAUER KLaus SBC Linz A 01:02,77 01:02,13 02:04,90 96,66
22 50 KAUFMANN Charles SBRCL LUX 01:05,56 01:05,50 02:11,06 129,54
23 54 PLATT Richard BASBA GB 01:15,29 01:08,56 02:23,85 197,81
24 49 BRAAM Henk Heerlem NL 01:14,72 01:10,38 02:25,10 204,48
25 53 WALSH Mark - USA 01:14,56 01:11,04 02:25,60 207,15
26 57 PLATT Timothy BASBA GB 01:15,40 01:11,93 02:27,33 216,39
27 51 MATHIAS Eric SBRCL LUX 01:03,68 01:26,04 02:29,72 229,14
28 52 FRAPPORTI Marc SBRCL LUX 01:17,53 01:15,77 02:33,30 248,25
29 59 DE GASPARI Mirko - I 01:22,97 01:20,04 02:43,01 300,08
30 56 KANAL Yakub - TR 01:26,05 01:21,77 02:47,82 325,75
31 55 MPANDUZI Saleh - TAN 01:26,40 01:24,82 02:51,22 343,90
32 60 HATAKOSHI Katsuaki - JAP 01:23,32 01:36,35 02:59,67 389,00

GIANT SLALOM
Male Youth Class

1 73 MATATKO Tomas Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:56,29 00:55,51 01:51,80 0,00
2 74 PROUZA Petr Sokol Destne CZ 00:58,48 00:56,57 01:55,05 16,57
3 72 GÖCKERITZ Stefan VSC Klingenthal D 00:59,59 00:58,39 01:57,98 31,51
4 80 PALME Stephan Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:59,98 00:58,37 01:58,35 33,39
5 77 LENHARD Gunnar SVK Bärenstein D 01:00,54 00:59,72 02:00,26 43,13
6 70 BURGSTALLER Walter SBC Wurzensepp A 01:01,49 00:59,24 02:00,73 45,53
7 76 GROSS Alexander SVK Bärenstein D 01:02,75 01:00,97 02:03,72 60,77
8 81 MOTYKA Piotr LKS Brenna PL 01:08,31 01:05,63 02:13,94 112,88
9 79 URBANEK Lukasz KS Sokol Szezyrk PL 01:22,89 01:01,29 02:24,18 165,09

SLALOM
Ladies Class

1 3 HOUSOVA Alena Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:50,28 00:47,61 01:37,89 0
2 8 ACHLEITNER Heidi SBC Linz A 00:51,24 00:48,30 01:39,54 8,62
3 7 JANDOVA Sona USK Praha CZ 00:51,64 00:48,33 01:39,97 12,11
4 10 MÖRTENHUMER Petra PSV SW Salzburg A 00:57,00 00:49,85 01:46,85 52,17
5 9 MAYRHOFER Kerstin SBC Steyr A 00:54,94 00:51,97 01:46,91 52,52
6 14 GOLDHAHN Tina VSC Klingenthal D 00:57,48 00:54,09 01:51,57 79,66
7 13 KAWIK Sylvia LKS Beskid Brenna PL 00:58,40 00:56,26 01:54,66 97,56
8 12 KOMINEK Danuta LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:02,30 00:54,48 01:56,78 109,99
9 1 POLAKOVA Petra Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:53,20 01:13,72 02:06,92 169,04
10 15 MACURA Joanna LKS Beskid Brenna PL 01:15,26 01:13,02 02:28,28 293,41
11 17 BRADLEY-WALKER Sarah BASBA GB 01:23,93 01:10,39 02:34,32 328,58



12 18 PEHK Ülle - EST 01:20,23 01:16,54 02:36,77 342,85

SLALOM
Mens Class

1 21 POHL Josef Sokol Destne CZ 00:47,85 00:45,24 01:33,09 0
2 33 KUDRNOVSKY Dusan Dukla Liberec CZ 00:48,38 00:45,30 01:33,68 3,61
3 34 HAFNER David Dukla Liberec CZ 00:48,67 00:45,23 01:33,90 4,96
4 23 LERCHSTER Dieter SBC Linz A 00:49,20 00:45,07 01:34,27 7,23
5 31 ABLINGER Christian PSV SW Salzburg A 00:50,19 00:46,19 01:36,38 20,15
6 22 KODYTEK Lubos Sokol Destne CZ 00:50,17 00:46,27 01:36,44 20,51
7 29 HLAVAC Stepan Dukla Liberec CZ 00:51,40 00:45,62 01:37,02 24,06
8 37 HAVLICEK David Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:50,59 00:45,98 01:36,57 27,43
9 38 KREJCI David Dukla Liberec CZ 00:51,58 00:46,11 01:37,69 28,17
10 25 TSCHÜMPERLIN Franz Atzmännig CH 00:50,10 00:48,52 01:38,62 33,86
11 24 HLAVAC Pavel Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:53,17 00:46,16 01:39,33 38,21
12 41 GUTJAHR Martin PSV SW Salzburg A 00:52,95 00:49,11 01:42,06 54,92
13 32 SEEBER Gerfried SBC Linz A 00:55,02 00:48,22 01:43,24 62,15
14 26 MAYRHOFER Klaus SBC Steyr A 00:56,00 00:47,79 01:43,79 65,52
15 46 REITER Andreas SBC München D 00:54,51 00:50,81 01:45,32 74,89
16 28 MOSER Markus PSV SW Salzburg A 00:46,96 01:10,80 01:57,76 150,44
17 43 GRESCH Roman Atzmännig CH 00:59,67 01:03,54 02:03,21 184,43
18 53 WALSH Mark - USA 01:07,91 01:02,33 02:10,24 227,47
19 50 PLATT Richard BASBA GB 01:08,80 01:02,56 02:11,36 234,33
20 51 KAUFMANN Charles SBRCL LUX 01:07,99 01:04,34 02:12,33 240,27
21 49 MATHIAS Eric SBRCL LUX 01:12,78 01:03,21 02:15,99 262,68
22 58 DEARDEN Harry BASBA GB 01:14,12 01:04,04 02:18,16 275,97
23 56 PLATT Timothy BASBA GB 01:13,04 01:05,56 02:18,60 278,66
24 52 FRAPPORTI Marc SBRCL LUX 01:14,54 01:06,99 02:21,53 296,48
25 55 KANAL Yakub - TR 01:21,15 01:13,67 02:34,82 377,98
26 54 MPANDUZI Saleh - TAN 01:27,98 01:28,66 02:56,64 511,59
27 59 HATAKOSHI Katsuaki - JAP 01:31,28 01:35,84 03:07,12 575,76

SLALOM
Male Youth Class

1 76 MATATKO Tornas Sokol Jablonec CZ 00:51,22 00:46,93 01:38,15 0
2 74 PROUZA Petr Sokol Destne CZ 00:52,24 00:48,66 01:40,90 15,97
3 73 GÖCKERITZ Stefan VSC Klingenthal D 00:54,36 00:54,44 01:48,80 61,85
4 71 BURGSTALLER Walter SBC Wurzensepp A 00:59,21 00:55,60 01:54,81 96,75
5 72 PALME Stephan Sokol Jablonec CZ 01:03,57 00:54,49 01:58,06 115,63
6 77 GROSS Alexander SVK Bärenstein D 01:07,25 00:53,81 02:01,06 133,05
7 70 LENHARD Gunnar SVK Bärenstein D 01:08,65 00:53,62 02:02,27 140,08
8 79 URBANEK Lukasz KS Sokol Szezyrk PL 01:00,48 01:03,79 02:04,27 151,69
9 75 MOTYKA Piotr LKS Brenna PL 01:16,08 00:58,02 02:14,10 208,78



COMBINATION
Ladies Class

Pl. Family Name First Name Club Nat DH GSL SL Total

1 ACHLEITNER Heidi SBC Linz A 0,00 17,25 8,62 25,87
2 HOUSOVA Alena Sokol Jablonec CZ 22,71 8,16 0,00 30,87

3 JANDOVA Sona USK Praha CZ 9,02 14,70 12,11 35,83

4 MAYRHOFER Kerstin SBC Steyr A 55,90 13,37 52,52 121,79

5 MÖRTENHUMER Petra PSV SW Salzburg A 48,93 30,31 52,17 131,41

6 POLAKOVA Petra Sokol Jablonec CZ 43,48 26,28 169,04 238,80

7 KOMINEK Danuta LKS Beskid Brenna PL 79,46 73,48 109,99 262,93

8 KAWIK Sylvia LKS Beskid Brenna PL 82,91 86,90 97,65 267,46

9 MACURA Joanna LKS Beskid Brenna PL 160,18 159,31 293,41 612,90
10 BRADLEY-WALKER Sarah BASBA GB 219,17 240,35 328,58 788,10

11 PEHK Ülle - EST 269,68 222,95 342,85 835,48

COMBINATION
Mens Class

1 KUDRNOVSKY Dusan Dukla Liberec CZ 20,64 9,61 3,61 33,86

2 POHL Josef Sokol Destne CZ 31,45 8,59 0,00 40,04

3 HLAVAC Stepan Dukla Liberec CZ 16,54 8,06 24,06 48,66

4 LERCHSTER Dieter SBC Linz A 32,88 18,47 7,23 58,58

5 HAFNER David Dukla Liberec CZ 35,88 21,78 4,96 62,62

6 HLAVAC Pavel Sokol Jablonec CZ 31,58 6,35 38,21 76,14
7 ABLINGER Christian PSV SW Salzburg A 34,05 30,00 20,15 84,20

8 KREJCI David Dukla Liberec CZ 57,30 15,16 28,17 100,63

9 KODYTEK Lubos Sokol Destne CZ 61,99 28,98 20,51 111,48

10 HAVLICEK David Sokol Jablonec CZ 51,44 38,80 27,43 117,67

11 MOSER Markus PSV SW Salzburg A 0,00 0,00 150,44 150,44

12 MAYRHOFER Klaus SBC Steyr A 56,52 31,33 55,52 143,37

13 REITER Andreas SBC München D 107,63 62,18 74,89 244,70

14 GRESCH Roman Atzmännig CH 74,68 38,38 184,43 297,49
15 PLATT Richard BASBA GB 160,63 197,81 234,33 592,77

16 KAUFMANN Charles SBRCL LUX 223,08 129,54 240,27 592,89

17 MATHIAS Eric SBRCL LUX 180,62 229,14 262,68 672,44

18 WALSH Mark - USA 298,28 207,15 227,47 732,90

19 PLATT Timothy BASBA GB 240,20 216,39 278,66 735,25

20 KANAL Yakub - TR 349,46 325,75 377,98 1053,19

21 MPANDUZI Saleh - TAN 590,32 343,90 511,59 1445,81
22 HATAKOSHI Katsuaki - JAP 647,03 389,00 575,76 1611,79

COMBINATION



Male Youth Class
1 MATATKO Tornas Sokol Jablonec CZ 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,69

2 PROUZA Petr Sokol Destne CZ 40,03 16,57 15,97 229,21
3 GÖCKERITZ Stefan VSC Klingenthal D 35,35 31,51 61,85 279,86

4 BURGSTALLER Walter SBC Wurzensepp A 22,58 45,53 97,75 301,05

5 LENHARD Gunnar SVK Bärenstein D 14,27 43,13 140,08 323,90

6 PALME Stephan Sokol Jablonec CZ 33,56 33,39 115,63 331,63

7 GROSS Alexander SVK Bärenstein D 19,23 60,77 133,05 345,31

8 URBANEK Lukasz KS Sokol Szezyrk PL 66,42 165,09 151,69 570,81


